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   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    10012 08/07/2020 REGION 4 ESC 199 E 11 6399 33 999 0 11 000 AT&T HOTSPOTS & IPAD 7TH GENERATION         50,600.00

    51490 08/06/2020 ACCELERATE LEARNING 410 E 11 6321 00 103 1 11 000 TX Math Online and Bundled Resource Kits Grades 3-5         11,673.99

    51493 08/06/2020 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS RECHARGE AND PRESSURE TEST AT MS INV          1,230.00

052639

    51493 08/06/2020 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS RECHARGE AND PRESSURE TEST AT SE INV            578.00

052640

    51493 08/06/2020 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS RECHARGE AND PRESSURE TEST AT HS INV          1,430.00

052996

    51493 08/06/2020 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS RECHARGE AND PRESSURE TEST AT NE INV            980.50

052998

    51493 08/06/2020 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS RECHARGE AND PRESSURE TEST AT CO INV          1,317.00

052999 TWO NEW EXTINGUISHERS FOR TECH DEPT

    51493 08/06/2020 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS RECHARGE AND PRESSURE TEST AT BUS BARN            512.50

INV 052997

    51494 08/06/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 HEAVY DUTY BATTERY NUMBER3 INV 3541977598            361.92

    51495 08/06/2020 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6395 00 001 0 22 000 EQUIPMENT FOR NEW WELDING SHOP         43,126.25

    51496 08/06/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LAY IN CEILING SPEAKERS FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM          1,841.00

    51497 08/06/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 041 0 91 000 MS FOOTBALL SHIRTS          2,985.33

    51497 08/06/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 COV ACTIVITY MASKS          3,150.00

    51498 08/06/2020 CARDINAL'S SPORT CEN 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 15 GALLON SWEAT X NANO DETERGENT          2,194.80

    51498 08/06/2020 CARDINAL'S SPORT CEN 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 COACHES FOOTBALL SHOES             68.00

    51499 08/06/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              9.40

    51500 08/06/2020 CLASS CREATOR LLC 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Class Creator Annual Subscription            550.00

    51501 08/06/2020 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WINDSHIELD NUMBER 43            289.99

    51502 08/06/2020 CREATIVE INKS 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SIGNS FOR SE TEACHERS NAMEPLATES FOR OUTSIDE PICKUP INV 1649             26.00

    51503 08/06/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 041 0 99 000 Advanced Educational Leadership          1,000.00

    51503 08/06/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Registration fee for T-TESS training on July 21-23, 2020   (Vanessa            500.00

Hernandez)

    51504 08/06/2020 ELECTRACOM SUPPLY IN 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Supplies for Technology            649.66

    51505 08/06/2020 FUELMAN 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 2019-2020 Fuel through Fuelman            371.15

    51506 08/06/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRAYER TICKET ATTACHED GEBO'S             16.69

    51507 08/06/2020 JARVIS METAL RECYCLI 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 ANGLE BASKETBALL GOAL INV 109880             93.24

    51508 08/06/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 FRONTEND ALIGNMENT NUMBER 64 INV 444766            365.00

    51508 08/06/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 FRONT END ALIGNMENT NUMBER 53 INV 444748            125.00

    51509 08/06/2020 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL SE,HS,MS,NE,DEAP, LSA,WALTER HORN, CO INV 275513            730.00

    51510 08/06/2020 MAHAN, ANDREA 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 AI0 AI Services for October 2019 - July 2020            207.15

    51511 08/06/2020 MARGIE'S FLOWERS 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Flowers for Rachel Soliz-Hospital Stay             55.00

    51512 08/06/2020 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 23 6499 01 001 0 99 000 Invoice for Academic medals and Val/Sal trophies for Graduation 2020            305.44

(Jerry Jerabek)
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    51513 08/06/2020 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Brass Plate for Retirement Gift - N Acosta             19.00

    51514 08/06/2020 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 TRIM PANEL CLIPS NUMBER 64 INV 1704 156877              7.98

    51515 08/06/2020 PIZZA HUT & TACO BEL 199 E 23 6499 86 001 0 99 000 Faculty planning lunch for ELAR department   (Jerry Jerabek)             24.50

    51516 08/06/2020 Rick's Paint & Body 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPLACED HOOD PAINTED AND PD DECALS NUMBER 41          2,400.00

    51517 08/06/2020 ROCKLER WOODWORKING 244 E 11 6395 00 001 0 22 000 Equipment for Building Trades workshop  (table saw, drum sanders, router          7,008.98

lift)  (Albert Vara)

    51519 08/06/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Supplies for Office for R. Soliz, B. Hernandez and K. Emfinger             11.79

    51519 08/06/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Supplies for Office for R. Soliz, B. Hernandez and K. Emfinger              4.78

    51519 08/06/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Supplies for Office for R. Soliz, B. Hernandez and K. Emfinger             15.23

    51519 08/06/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Principal Office supplies            266.58

    51519 08/06/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 New Teacher Supplies          1,608.87

    51519 08/06/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Rachel             55.19

    51519 08/06/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Office Supplies for Richard Soliz            311.98

    51519 08/06/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 Repairs to Cafeteria Copier            100.00

    51520 08/06/2020 TIDE DRY CLEANERS 199 E 36 6249 06 001 0 99 000 dry cleaning for band uniforms  (Sonia Carrion)            465.00

    51521 08/06/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 TOWEL ROLLS TISSUE PAPER FOR BUS BARN L018470            597.65

    51522 08/06/2020 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 DIESEL AND GAS FOR 2020          3,057.90

    51523 08/06/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV Hand Sanitizers for Sanitizing Stations          5,120.00

    51524 08/06/2020 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA DOOR WITH HARDWARE FOR LSA INV 729458            529.12

    51525 08/10/2020 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  INVOICES Aramark Services for the 2019-2020 Year.         27,303.26

    51526 08/10/2020 BAILEY, ROBERT 180 E 36 6399 70 041 0 91 000 REIMBURSEMENT FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS ATHLETIC SUPPLIES            154.50

    51527 08/10/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 INVOICES  Water Bill for LISD for School Year 2019-2020          3,730.80

    51527 08/10/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year             10.20

    51528 08/10/2020 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 36 6249 00 908 0 99 000 LEFTSIDE WINDSHIELD NUM 1 INV 145099            449.49

    51528 08/10/2020 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 36 6249 00 908 0 99 000 LEFTSIDE WINDSHIELD NUM 2 INV 145098            449.49

    51528 08/10/2020 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 36 6249 00 908 0 99 000 LEFTSIDE WINDSHIELD NUM 3 INV 145101            449.49

    51528 08/10/2020 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 36 6249 00 908 0 99 000 LEFTSIDE WINDSHIELD NUM 4 INV 145100            449.49

    51530 08/10/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 ROLLERS, ANGLE INV 173252             16.93

    51530 08/10/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 WD40 INV 172823              8.95

    51530 08/10/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 WEEDER TRIGGER INV 172902             11.94

    51530 08/10/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 RIVETS INV 172901              7.96

    51530 08/10/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 CHAIN SAW BLADE INV 172873             19.22

    51530 08/10/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA BLACK AND WHITE CAULK INV 173055             13.98

    51530 08/10/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA RED CHALK FILLER INV 173049              4.99

    51530 08/10/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 ALUMINUM FOIL TAPE FLAT BLACK PAINT INV 173031             53.84

    51530 08/10/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 FLAT BLACK PAINT FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM INV 173072             27.96

    51530 08/10/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 POST HOLE DIGGERS INV 173099            129.95

    51530 08/10/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 KEYS CUT 64 INV 173115              4.62

    51531 08/10/2020 FISHER AUTO TRIM & U 199 E 34 6249 02 908 0 99 000 3 BUCKET SEATS REPAIRED INV 68834            750.00
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    51532 08/10/2020 HAMILTON ACCOUSTICAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA TWO FEET T'S INV 9667            108.00

    51533 08/10/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 First Year Teacher/New to District Breakfast            360.00

    51533 08/10/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 2019-2020 School Board Meeting Meals             30.00

    51533 08/10/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 New Teacher Breakfast             40.00

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 BELTS AT NE A.C UNITS AND WORKED ON HS A.C UNITS INV 33703            704.30

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS CAFE STORAGE ROOM A.C REPAIRED INV 33719            317.50

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED ON THE COND. LINES IN THE CEILING AT NE INV 33734            210.00

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FIXED DRIPPING DUCT WORK AT THE CAFE AT NE INV 33774            157.50

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 A.C REPAIRED AT CO INV 33768            240.00

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WATER LEAK NEAR BUS LANE AT MIDDLE SCHOOL INV 33777          1,244.86

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SEALED UNITS MS WATER WAS GETTING IN BREAKER BOX INV 33818            157.50

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TEACHERS LOUNGE AT NE A.C REPAIRED INV 33906            461.95

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 BUILT TWO RETURNS FOR HS NEW WEIGHT ROOM INV 33901            545.50

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 worked on follis gym a.c units inv 33902            380.85

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 AC HS NUMBER 120 INV 33870            225.00

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 GAS TESTED ON ALL SCHOOLS RENTAL OF GENERATOR AND AIR COMPRESSOR CITY          5,547.50

INSPECTION FEE INV 33862

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WASHED CONDENSING UNIT SE NUMBER31 INV 33899            302.50

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA BLOWER MOTOR AND ADDED 4LBS OF FREON LSA NUMBER 13 INV 33871          1,433.00

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 A.C REPAIRED NUM 45 SE INV 33897            105.00

    51537 08/10/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NE NUMBER 406 MAKING A RATTLE INV 33898            105.00

    51538 08/10/2020 PRO AUDIO-SMART SOUN 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Alesis MULTIMIX 4 USB FX 4-Channel Mixer with Effects & USB Audio            152.94

Interface

    51539 08/10/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 A.C REPAIRED NUMBER 9            536.02

    51540 08/10/2020 SLIDE SPECIALTY PROD 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 TPMS 5800 TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR TOOL            489.95

    51541 08/10/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 20 105 0 11 000 Teachers supplies - binders,markers, planners etc            375.34

    51541 08/10/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Purchasing printer cartridges for Coach Hood in exchange for incorrect            829.60

ones he purchased for fieldhouse.   (Jerry Jerabek)

    51542 08/10/2020 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 MONTHLY ELECTRIC BILL:  ACCOUNT #100051471793         27,337.25

    51543 08/10/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 HAND SANITIZER FOAM WIPES            740.53

    51543 08/10/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 DSF WIPES INV L10664             64.52

    51543 08/10/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 VITAL OXIDE INV L017531            166.51

    51544 08/10/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV COVID-19 SIGNAGE FOR CAMPUSES          3,191.00

    51545 08/10/2020 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 HAND SANITIZER FOR ALL BUSSES QUOTE 0218346            348.00

    51546 08/13/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 COV Face Shields for Elementary Campuses          1,504.57

    51547 08/13/2020 APPLE INC 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 13" MacBook Pro with Touch Bar plus Apple Care for Technology Dept.          1,382.00

INVOICE AC35887443/AC34515990/AC32241377

    51547 08/13/2020 APPLE INC 199 E 41 6395 00 750 0 99 000 13" MacBook Pro with Touch Bar plus Apple Care for Technology Dept.          1,382.00

INVOICE AC35887443/AC34515990/AC32241377
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    51547 08/13/2020 APPLE INC 199 E 41 6395 00 701 0 99 000 13" MacBook Pro with Touch Bar plus Apple Care for Technology Dept.          1,834.00

INVOICE AC35887443/AC34515990/AC32241377

    51548 08/13/2020 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 ACCOUNT 3000005673 INVOICES Gas Usage for 2019-2020 School Year          2,268.90

    51549 08/13/2020 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6639 00 001 0 22 000 CUTTING EQUIPMENT         19,386.00

    51550 08/13/2020 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  BILL #B19010230020 Cavallo Energy Bill            941.66

    51551 08/13/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              3.20

    51552 08/13/2020 FASTSIGNS 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 COVID SIGNS FOR MORELAND SET UP CHARGE            965.00

    51553 08/13/2020 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 23 6299 00 001 0 11 000 Quote for absence/tardy passes-200 pads   (Vanessa Hernandez)            749.60

    51554 08/13/2020 HEARTLAND SCHOOL SOL 240 E 35 6395 00 909 0 99 000 Tables for Grab and Go meals          5,700.00

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WET AN DRY VAC INV 208364             85.49

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PUTTY KNIFE, CAULK, SPRAY FLAT, PRIMER INV 208407             33.38

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TRASH CAN INV 208549             33.24

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 EXTENSION CORDS, PAINTING PPE, CAULK, CAULKGUN FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM INV            233.34

208557

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 GLOVE, WORKING SUSPENDERS PAINTERS PUTTY INV 208564             21.62

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 FINE SAND PAD, CART DAP ALEX PLUS INV 208606              9.47

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CUT OFF PAPER BLADE MASKING TAPE INV 208614             19.93

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLERS FOR MS INV 208626             27.52

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 DUCT TAPE, NO RESIDUE TAPE INV 208629             51.24

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BAR & CHAIN OIL INV 208670              5.31

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL SCREWS METAL SCREWS INV 208687             23.79

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL SCREWS  INV 208691             15.19

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLASTIC SPRING CLAPS INV 208719             41.74

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 DROP PAPER SQUARE, BLUE TAPE, UTILITY KNIFE,INV 208735             74.95

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 METALLIC SHARPIE TAPE RULE INV 208799             28.10

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 SCAFFOLDING INV 208959            464.54

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 RISER ELBOWS INV 208990             19.07

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BLADES FLAT BLACKPAINT INV 209012             28.24

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA WOOD, FRAMING NAILER NAILS INV 209065          1,388.28

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 MOUNTING TAPE FOR SE OUTSIDE TEACHERS NAME PLATES INV 209189              8.72

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 MITERSAW CARPENTERS PENCILS AND SHARPENER INV 209210            146.85

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLERS FOR MS INV 209227              9.10

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 WATER LEAK HS CAFE INV 209346            113.63

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PVC COUPLING FOR HS WATER LEAK INV 209355              0.47

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE PADLOCK, SAFETY HASP NAILS INV 209427             18.72

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA HARDWARE PADLOCK, SAFETY HASP NAILS INV 209427              4.36

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA WOOD 2X4  FOR LSA INV 209446             76.84

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 CONCRETE, PALLET, FOR BASKETBALL GOALS SETUP INV 209485            220.56

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CHAINLINK FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL PARKING LOT INV 209522             75.99
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    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD DRYWALL SCREWS FOR BASKETBALL GOALS SET UP INV 209525             75.00

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BLADES INV 208812             14.24

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 Fuel can spout, flag             17.08

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA SHEETROCK FOR LSA INV 209631            132.87

    51561 08/13/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT MIXER INV 208633              7.59

    51562 08/13/2020 ISCORP 199 E 53 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Skyward Hosting Service From September 2020 to August 2021          8,640.00

    51563 08/13/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 First Year Teacher/New to District Breakfast             20.00

    51564 08/13/2020 MITCH HALL LAMESA, L 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 RETAINER NUMBER64 INV 1015             45.85

    51565 08/13/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 99 000 MSB Fees for 2019-2020 School Year.             15.33

    51566 08/13/2020 OLEON, OLIVIA 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Summer Band clinician helping with fundamentals and choreography  (Sonia          1,926.00

Carrion)

    51567 08/13/2020 ORTEGA, ADRIAN 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Summer Band clinician fee for marching band fundamentals and music            875.00

(Sonia Carrion)

    51568 08/13/2020 ORTIZ, ALEX 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Summer Band clinician for marching fundamentals and music   (Sonia          2,450.00

Carrion)

    51569 08/13/2020 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 36 6499 00 908 0 22 000 VEHICLE REG NUMBER 32 AG TRUCK             15.00

    51570 08/13/2020 Rick's Paint & Body 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPAIR LEFTSIDE QTR PANEL NUMBER 44          1,350.00

    51571 08/13/2020 SCHOOL LIFE 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Tag chains             83.30

    51572 08/13/2020 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNI 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 R &R RADIO AND LIGHT FROM NUM 49 TO NUM 41 QUOTE          1,820.21

    51573 08/13/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Principal and Secretary Chairs for South Elementary Office            339.99

    51573 08/13/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Principal and Secretary Chairs for South Elementary Office          1,169.97

    51574 08/13/2020 TEXAS FFA ASSOCIATIO 199 E 36 6499 31 001 0 99 000 2020 Texas FFA Virtual Convention            350.00

    51575 08/13/2020 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 July -Legal Fees          1,944.00

    51576 08/13/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BLACK PADS INV L016440            389.61

    51577 08/13/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV Symptoms Decals             60.00

    51577 08/13/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 000 Cafe Shirts Embroidery            568.00

    51579 08/13/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SUCCESS ACADEMY INV 8081            517.03

    51579 08/13/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA SUCCESS ACADEMY INV 8083            418.99

    51579 08/13/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA SUCCESS ACADEMY INV 8085            569.96

    51579 08/13/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SUCCESS ACADEMY INV 8090            116.52

    51579 08/13/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MS LIBRARY INV 8092            100.00

    51579 08/13/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA SUCCESS ACADEMY INV 8093            304.52

    51579 08/13/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA SUCCESS ACADEMY INV 8095            719.06

    51579 08/13/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 MS CAFETERIA INV 8087            100.00

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 Special School Board Meeting Lunch             17.54

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 199 E 36 6499 00 999 0 91 000 American Heart Association Shop CPR            600.00

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Virtual Certification Webinar            110.00

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Grammarly-12 Month Subscription            279.90

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Interview with Coaches-Pete Christy, Jim Knight and Gregg Moreland             71.70
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    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 EKG Training (Go Big or Go Home)             35.89

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 Manual Charge for Device Purchase             22.00

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 199 E 53 6395 00 105 0 11 000 UNIFI SWITCH PRO 24 PoE, UNIFI PRO ACCESS POINT - 5 PACK, UNIFI SWITCH PoE         11,082.00

(150W)

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 199 E 53 6395 00 041 0 11 000 UNIFI SWITCH PRO 48 PoE & UNIFI PRO ACCESS POINT - 5 PACK          7,390.00

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 30 000 Water for Conference of Needs Assessment Committee Meeting              3.99

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Citicard request to order misc. equipment/shelving from Northern Tool          3,030.84

(Albert Vara)

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 244 E 11 6395 00 001 0 22 000 Equipment for Building Trades workshoip  (planer, sander, miter saw)          5,697.99

(Albert Vara)

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 000 MEALS FOR WORKERS AT SOUTH, NORTH & MIDDLE SCHOOL            772.78

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 MEALS FOR SCHOOL BOARD MEETING            186.00

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 180 E 36 6495 70 001 0 91 000 MEMBERSHIP FEES            210.00

    51865 08/19/2020 Citibank 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 LODGING FOR ACTIVE SHOOTER COURSE IN WACO, TX.            962.16

    51866 08/19/2020 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 02 906 0 99 000 Internet and Phone Service ACCOUNT #85841023379            485.12

    51866 08/19/2020 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet and Phone Service ACCOUNT #85841023379          1,120.63

    51867 08/20/2020 ACCELERATE LEARNING 410 E 11 6321 00 103 1 11 000 StemScopes Online K-HS 3 yr          6,209.25

    51867 08/20/2020 ACCELERATE LEARNING 410 E 11 6321 00 105 1 11 000 StemScopes Online K-HS 3 yr          5,985.00

    51867 08/20/2020 ACCELERATE LEARNING 410 E 11 6321 00 001 1 11 000 StemScopes Online K-HS 3 yr          6,645.00

    51867 08/20/2020 ACCELERATE LEARNING 410 E 11 6321 00 041 1 11 000 StemScopes Online K-HS 3 yr          8,485.00

    51868 08/20/2020 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 A.C REPAIRED CHECK ENG. CLUSTER REPAIR PD NUM 53          3,212.56

    51869 08/20/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Zones of Regulation Book (North & SET Class)             77.99

    51869 08/20/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 BEH Zones of Regulation Book (North & SET Class)             77.99

    51869 08/20/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 COV Champion 2"x60 yard blue court tape Yellow dry magnetic eraser 36 pk            574.49

INVOICE 1JXM-MRFV-GQL3/1D7H-LYCN-XFNC

    51870 08/20/2020 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 INVOICES Gas Usage for 2019-2020 School Year          2,268.90

    51871 08/20/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 400 Piece Cable Ties             22.86

    51872 08/20/2020 B & H PHOTO 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 99 COV Quote 877206360-Protapes Pro Gaff Tape  (Jerry Jerabek)             44.80

    51873 08/20/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING FOR SE INV 21209             87.00

    51873 08/20/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING FOR MS INV 21210             87.00

    51873 08/20/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING FOR NE INV 21211             87.00

    51874 08/20/2020 BONFIRE TRAINING 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Customer Service Workshop          5,928.90

    51875 08/20/2020 CAPROCK AUXILIARIES 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Quote for Marching Color Guard gloves, silks, uniforms, flag bags          4,171.15

(Sonia Carrion)

    51876 08/20/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Toner Cartridges for V. Dimas            817.91

    51877 08/20/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year             52.40

    51877 08/20/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              4.00

    51878 08/20/2020 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR BOARD ROOM & OFFICE             71.19

    51879 08/20/2020 EICHELBAUM WARDELL H 199 E 41 6399 00 999 0 99 COV Required TEA Training for COVID Reopening            200.00
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    51880 08/20/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GARDEN HOSE LAWN SEED INV 52567.8            113.96

    51880 08/20/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 36 6399 00 999 0 91 COV Items to Make Sign for COVID Screening             28.79

    51881 08/20/2020 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 23 6249 00 105 0 99 000 OFFICE FURNITURE AND CHAIRS FOR SE ENTRANCE          1,500.00

    51881 08/20/2020 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 23 6395 00 105 0 99 000 OFFICE FURNITURE AND CHAIRS FOR SE ENTRANCE          4,986.34

    51881 08/20/2020 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 OFFICE FURNITURE AND CHAIRS FOR SE ENTRANCE         14,830.19

    51882 08/20/2020 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 02 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR JOSE REYES             70.00

    51882 08/20/2020 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 02 908 0 99 000 EMILIO BARRIENTES DOT PHYSICAL             70.00

    51883 08/20/2020 Jones & Bartlett Lea 244 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 PHL Phlebotomy Essentials Textbook/Workbook Combo          1,120.76

    51884 08/20/2020 LAMESA BEARING INC 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BRAKE FLOOD, GLUE, STRIPPING PAINT FOR MS FIELD INV 198653          1,295.05

    51885 08/20/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 86 001 0 99 000 Pizza/drinks for Fish Camp-August 2020            300.00

    51886 08/20/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 FUEL FILTERS SHOP SUPPLIES          1,118.66

    51886 08/20/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 TRAILER HITCH BRAKE AWAY KIT BRAKE CONTROLLER BRACKET, HARNESS LIGHT            424.93

NUMBER 49

    51887 08/20/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR  CUSTODIANS  CREDITS APPLIED            566.37

    51888 08/20/2020 PHOENIX ENTERPRISES 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 TERMINATOR BIO BRICKS FOR PLUMBING            927.40

    51889 08/20/2020 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Reimbursed-Purchased Wardrobe Racks from Bealls for Theatre and OAP Use.            300.00

    51890 08/20/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 58 103 0 99 000 Nurse supplies (probe covers, sting relief, burn gel, plastic cups,            398.52

bandages, sponges, zipper bags, gloves, wound cleaner, vomit bag)

    51891 08/20/2020 SOUTH PLAINS IMPLEME 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 MOTOR FOR A JOHN DEERE RIDING MOWER            771.51

    51892 08/20/2020 SPECTRUM CORPORATION 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Service Charge + 1 hr. labor for South and HS signs Additional Labor if          1,116.75

necessary

    51893 08/20/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 X-Stamper for Vanessa Hernandez             50.54

    51894 08/20/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Criminal History Request for 4-30-20             37.00

    51895 08/20/2020 TRANE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 THERMOSTATS         13,282.00

    51896 08/20/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CARPET CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR ALL SCHOOLS            437.14

    51896 08/20/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 COV PAPER TOWELS 66 CASES          9,504.25

    51896 08/20/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 COV HAND SANITIZER FOAM INV L009819.03            144.51

    51896 08/20/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 MISC CHARGE INV L017785 SHIPPING CHARGES CALLED WAGNER ON THIS CHARGE              3.50

    51897 08/20/2020 WATERMASTER IRRIGATI 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLERS, SOLENOIDS, RISERS, COUPLINGS INV 242657            911.54

    51898 08/20/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 36 6399 00 999 0 91 COV Decals for Social Distancing at Ball Games          2,000.00

    51899 08/21/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 71 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL SUPPLIES            481.50

    51900 08/21/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 INVOICES  Water Bill for LISD for School Year 2019-2020          3,709.80

    51902 08/21/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA DRYWALL SCREWS INV 209696             47.49

    51902 08/21/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA CORNER BEAD FOR LSA INV 209735              7.95

    51902 08/21/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA DRILL BIT FOR LSA INV 209745             18.99

    51902 08/21/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA WOOD SHIMS FOR LSA INV 209747              3.78

    51902 08/21/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 ROTARY TURBINE SPRINKLER FOR MS INV 209812             34.17

    51902 08/21/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CAULK MASKING TAPE, POLY COVERALLS, SPRAY HOOD, SHOE GUARD, MOUNT TAPE INV            186.77

210064 CREDIT 209840
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    51902 08/21/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 COV sanitizer and spray bottles INV 210162            258.40

    51902 08/21/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 36 6399 00 999 0 91 COV Items to Make Sign for COVID Screening INV 210182 CREDIT 210183              3.76

    51903 08/21/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 SPRINKLERS. IMPACT, BATTERIES            498.00

    51903 08/21/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLERS. IMPACT, BATTERIES            216.41

    51903 08/21/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 ROLLING CART,SAW,JIGSAW, MAXFIT SET            472.94

    51903 08/21/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 COV SPRAY BOTTLES            472.32

    51904 08/21/2020 JOSTENS INC 199 E 36 6299 16 001 0 99 000 Invoice #7946288-Yearbook          4,435.72

    51905 08/21/2020 MEDCO 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLIES          4,703.93

    51906 08/21/2020 TEXAS COMM ON LAW EN 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 MENTAL HEALTH CERTIFICATION            105.00

    51907 08/21/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Criminal History Request for 5-31-20             29.00

    51908 08/21/2020 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 51 6399 00 906 0 99 000 OFFICE, CLEANING SUPPLIES            275.59

    51909 08/21/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 36 6399 00 999 0 91 COV NO SEATING/6FT APART DECALS          2,000.00

    51911 08/24/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Surge Protectors for North Classrooms            918.54

    51911 08/24/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 33 999 0 11 000 Power Adapters and Dual Monitor Adapters for New MacBooks            568.56

    51911 08/24/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Extension Cords and Cables for Apple TV's          1,001.95

    51911 08/24/2020 AMAZON 199 E 51 6399 00 906 0 99 000 StarTech.com 4K HDMI Splitter 1 in 2 Out-4K 30Hz HDMI 1.4 (ST122HD4KU)            201.55

BlueRigger 4K HDMI Cable (50 Feet, Black, 4K 30HZ, High Speed, In-Wall CL3

Rated)

    51911 08/24/2020 AMAZON 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WP511C LUX Wallplate for thermostats            525.00

    51912 08/24/2020 CAPROCK ALARM & DETE 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM INSPECTIONS FOR NE, SE,LSA,HS,FIELD HOUSE, MS INV          1,410.00

15712AC

    51912 08/24/2020 CAPROCK ALARM & DETE 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 replaced horns strobes in ceiling at  weight room inv 15713ac            665.50

    51914 08/24/2020 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FIELD HOUSE ICE MACHINE REPAIRED INV 20203338            277.50

    51914 08/24/2020 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS concession cooler worked on inv 20203339            183.75

    51914 08/24/2020 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FIELD HOUSE ICE MACHINE STOPPED WORKING WE CALLED THEM AGAIN  BACK            297.34

FOLLOWING DAY INV 20203361

    51914 08/24/2020 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MS GYM ICE MACHINE REPAIRED INV 20203339            138.75

    51915 08/24/2020 GOPHER 199 E 11 6399 20 105 0 11 000 PE supplies- bases,balls and cones etc          2,625.25

    51916 08/24/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Front Dishwasher for HS Life Skills            347.00

    51917 08/24/2020 KK GLASS, INC 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TEMPERED GLASS FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL            192.00

    51918 08/24/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 36 6249 00 908 0 22 000 TIRE REPAIRED NUMBER 34 AG INV 445390             23.50

    51919 08/24/2020 SWAFFORD, TRACYE 199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 REFUND - PAID FOR LOST COMPUTER BAG.  BAG WAS FOUND AFTER PAYING             60.00

    51920 08/24/2020 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECKED LEAK AT MS IN 102 REPLACED MISSING SHINGLES AT GIRLS GYM REPAIRED          2,583.74

DRAIN INV SO20003809

    51921 08/24/2020 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 429 E 52 6399 00 000 0 99 SEC DOORS FOR LISD SAFETY & SECURITY GRANT          7,000.00

    51921 08/24/2020 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 429 E 52 6249 00 999 0 99 SEC DOORS FOR LISD SAFETY & SECURITY GRANT         23,517.00

    51922 08/24/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Criminal History Request for 6-30-20             12.00

    51923 08/24/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORKED AT LSA NUMBER 6 INV 8105            100.00

    51923 08/24/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED AT MS BOYS GYM LIGHTS INV 8111            100.00
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    51923 08/24/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORKED ON LSA INV 8103            100.00

    51923 08/24/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORKED ON LSA INV 8102            314.51

    51923 08/24/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED ON SECOND FLOOR POWER AT THE HS INV 8112            100.00

    51924 08/24/2020 Wizer Learning Inc. 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 COV Yearly Premium Subscriptions          2,498.75

    51925 08/24/2020 WORTHINGTON DIRECT 244 E 11 6395 00 001 0 22 000 Work benches for Building Trades shop   (Albert Vara)          7,480.24

    51926 08/27/2020 1800wheelchair 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV KN95 FACE MASK #100 CASE          1,136.00

    51927 08/27/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 COV Urban Armor Gear iPad, TotalMount Apple TV Mount and KMC 3-Outlet Power          5,051.27

Strip Extension Cord for Technology Dept. INVOICES 14MJ-QM11-VVVY,

19YW-XWNY-GX1D,16V7-C3L9-36QJ,14CW-J17Q-YT3R,1CXY-VLWT-V6PW CREDITS

1KLV-D4PR-FMJM,1LX6-YQ19-FCWW,1LX6-YQ19-FD7D,1KLV-G4PR-FW9T

    51928 08/27/2020 AMERIPRIDE SERVICES, 199 E 51 6499 00 906 0 99 000 Ameripride Settleup with Maint/Custodial Uniforms          2,551.01

    51929 08/27/2020 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 11 6399 33 999 0 11 000 Dell Server with Windows Server 2016 for Bell System          1,490.00

    51930 08/27/2020 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 PT Services for October 2019 - July 2020          1,120.00

    51931 08/27/2020 BRUBAKER, HEATHER 199 E 41 6299 02 750 0 99 000 Skyward Consulting Services          1,379.95

    51931 08/27/2020 BRUBAKER, HEATHER 199 E 41 6299 02 750 0 99 000 Skyward Consulting Services            526.50

    51932 08/27/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL TEAM EQUIPMENT            436.56

    51932 08/27/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL TEAM EQUIPMENT            436.56

    51932 08/27/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 000 VOLLEYBALL SUPPLIES          4,058.00

    51932 08/27/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL JERSEYS AND PANTS         13,185.04

    51933 08/27/2020 CAPROCK ALARM & DETE 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SERVICE CALL HS UPSTAIRS POWER SUPPLY INV 15715AC            563.00

    51934 08/27/2020 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 HS COOLERS COMPRESSOR NEEDS TO BE REPLACED          1,833.48

    51934 08/27/2020 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 SE COOLER ISNT WORKING            803.00

    51935 08/27/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 699 E 11 6395 00 001 0 11 000 DA-LITE TENSIONED LARGE COSMOPOLITAN ELECTROL WIDE FORMAT PROJECTOR SCREEN          6,243.11

& NEC P525WL 5200 CENTER LUMEN WXGA LCD LASER ENTRY INSTALLATION PROJECTOR

    51937 08/27/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GARDEN TROWEL GLOVES FOR PABLO VASQUEZ INV 173347             64.89

    51937 08/27/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA DECK COVER INV 173363              2.88

    51937 08/27/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 FAUCET WRENCH INV 173387             12.95

    51937 08/27/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA MASKING TAPE FOR LSA INV 173407             15.94

    51937 08/27/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLERS, GLUE INV 173496             41.66

    51937 08/27/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 36 6399 00 999 0 91 COV Items to Make Sign for COVID Screening             31.95

    51937 08/27/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SCREW INV 173585              0.35

    51937 08/27/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 WIRELESS DOORBELL BATTERY FOR LSA PER CLAUDIA CHAIN, S HOOK , EYEBOLTS INV             35.00

173618

    51937 08/27/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA WIRELESS DOORBELL BATTERY FOR LSA PER CLAUDIA CHAIN, S HOOK , EYEBOLTS INV             23.94

173618

    51938 08/27/2020 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 41 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs for 2019-2020 Year         18,515.42

    51938 08/27/2020 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 99 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs for 2019-2020 Year         39,953.47

    51939 08/27/2020 EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 COV PAPER TOWELS CASES FOR ALL THE SCHOOLS          2,875.75

    51940 08/27/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLERS,INV 210555             66.44
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    51941 08/27/2020 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 13 6499 00 999 0 11 000 Beginning of Year Professional Development          2,010.00

    51942 08/27/2020 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  STATEMENT 2019-2020 Postage          1,988.35

    51943 08/27/2020 LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN UN 180 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 000 ENTRY FEES FOR 8/29/2020            120.00

    51944 08/27/2020 MAHAN, ANDREA 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 AI0 AI Services for October 2019 - July 2020            975.29

    51945 08/27/2020 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 OT Services for October 2019 - July 2020          3,160.00

    51946 08/27/2020 MUSIC BOX 699 E 11 6395 00 001 0 11 000 BAND HALLS - SPEAKERS, SPEAKER BRACKETS, CABLES          5,320.00

    51947 08/27/2020 NELCO 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Blue Checks for Payroll Dept.            552.20

    51948 08/27/2020 POCKET NURSE 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV ISOLATION GOWN #50 CASE          1,819.91

    51949 08/27/2020 SKYWARD INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 License to Integrate Google Classroom with Skyward.            530.00

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            873.35

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            524.01

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            524.01

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            524.01

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            174.67

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            174.67

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            174.67

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            174.68

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            174.67

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            174.67

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            174.67

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 103 0 99 000 1320B010BB- Poster maker repair 2             69.00

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 103 0 99 000 2251B003AD- Poster maker repair            515.00

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Poster maker supplies            471.64

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 23 000 Copier Repair            162.00

    51951 08/27/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 23 000 Copier Repair            120.00

    51952 08/27/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Criminal History Request for 7-31-20, Clearinghouse Record Retrieval             23.00

Secure Site CCH Name Search

    51953 08/27/2020 YATES CARPET INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA CARPET FOR ROOM 11,13, AT LSA          4,755.45

    51954 08/31/2020 APPLE INC 199 E 11 6395 00 999 0 11 COV Apple Pencils (1st Generation) and Other Supplies  INVOICES         92,175.00

AC33667489/AC30541582/AC31132175/AC31695746/AC30367072/AC42136499

    51955 08/31/2020 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  INVOICES Aramark Services for the 2019-2020 Year.         72,491.51

    51956 08/31/2020 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 INVOICE #287237877488X10272019 WIRELESS DATA            228.34

    51957 08/31/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT          2,678.60

    51957 08/31/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL SHIRTS- INV#302580266            341.33

    51958 08/31/2020 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA LIGHT FIXTURE FOR LSA          1,580.00

    51959 08/31/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 MICRO BUS DRIVING CERTIFICATION CLASS FOR FROMAN AND MCCALL            200.00

    51960 08/31/2020 THE FLIPPEN GROUP 199 E 13 6299 00 999 0 30 000 Inservice training for Capturing Kids' Hearts         23,500.00

    51961 08/31/2020 HERFF JONES INC 199 E 11 6499 50 004 0 26 LSA DIPLOMA COVERS INVOICES 001025831/000971836/000967795/000967243            475.96

    51962 08/31/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Lakeview Game Meals on 8-28-20 INVOICE 0000001             72.00
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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    51962 08/31/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Lakeview Game Meals on 8-28-20 INVOICE 0000001            729.00

    51962 08/31/2020 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Lakeview Game Meals on 8-28-20 INVOICE 0000001             45.00

    51964 08/31/2020 LOPEZ, JESSICA 240 R 00 5751 00 000 0 00 000 REFUND BALANCE ON STUDENT LUNCH ACCOUNT - JAMES LOPEZ              6.00

    51965 08/31/2020 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL SE,HS,MS,NE,DEAP, LSA,WALTER HORN, CO INV 275513            730.00

    51966 08/31/2020 MIRELES, JANIE 240 R 00 5751 00 000 0 00 000 REFUND BALANCE ON STUDENT LUNCH ACCOUNT - MARIA MUNOZ & ANGELICA MUNOZ             34.75

    51967 08/31/2020 Mohawk USA, LLC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Tech Pro X 13" - Black Computer cases for Students          1,673.26

    51968 08/31/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 COV LNEA ITALIA HANGING BARRIER FOR CAFETERIA INVOICE          2,507.10

2236021-0/2236021-1/2236021-2

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SE NUMBER 41 REPLACED CONTRACTOR A.C UNIT INV 33925            299.00

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LSA FREON AT THE OFFICE INV 33940            325.00

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS A.C REPAIRS NUMBER 200,201,202,204 INV 33943            262.50

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 A.C REPAIR AT THE FIELD HOUSE INV 33948            437.50

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 A.C REPAIR AT NE CAFETERIA AND TEACHER LOUNGE INV 33951            635.00

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MS  A.C REPAIRS 401,601,304,405 INV 34008            486.45

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FREON LEAK AT LSA A.C UNIT INV 34000            555.00

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS NUMBER 113,213 WORKED ON A.C UNITS INV 34009            978.50

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS A.C REPAIRED NUMBER 207 AND 209 INV 34010            697.50

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH AT NUMBER LSA INV 34011            105.00

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SE A.C REPAIR UNIT TO THE HALL BETWEEN ELEMENTARY N PREK INV 34012            330.00

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED ON THE UNIT AT LSA NUMBER 6 INV 34013            163.38

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FAN MOTOR AND FREON NUMBER407 INV 34015            686.60

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SE WATER HEATER PUMP NUMBER 5 INV 34034            585.00

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ADDED FREON TO NUMBER 208 HS INV 34042            420.00

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED UNIT TO NUMBER 601 AT MS INV 34043            177.50

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED ON A.C AT NUMBER 404 AT NE INV 34055            382.50

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SE A.C REPAIR INV 33968            158.10

SE GYM A.C REPAIRED INV 33968

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SE LIBRARY CONDENSING UNITS WASHED OUT INV 33972            210.00

    51974 08/31/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS AG ROOM A.C REPAIRED INV 33967            344.00

    51975 08/31/2020 RCI TECHNOLOGIES INC 199 E 41 6299 36 750 0 99 000 Consulting on Records Retention Plan Annual Update          2,280.00

    51976 08/31/2020 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services - Joy Ritchie $325.00/Day October 2019 - May 2020            952.50

    51977 08/31/2020 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 CE and DEA LOCAL District Updates            170.00

    51978 08/31/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CLEANING SUPPLIES - INV L016905-01, L010664-01, L017531-01, L018789          1,368.00

  

Totals for checks        840,347.48
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         35,378.82         35,378.82

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        590,187.78        590,187.78

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00             40.75        112,353.81        112,394.56

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00         21,307.97         21,307.97

410 STATE TEXTBOOK FUND              0.00              0.00         38,998.24         38,998.24

429 LEP SSI CYCLE 3 GRANT              0.00              0.00         30,517.00         30,517.00

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00         11,563.11         11,563.11

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00             40.75        840,306.73        840,347.48

************************ End of report ************************


